Strathcona Christian Academy Elementary SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE for the Year Ending August 31, 2018 **Per Student Per Student** Fee Fee 2017-18 2016-17 % Change **Basic Instruction Supplies** Learning Resource Fee \$ **ECS** \$ 25.00 -100% 50.00 -100% Grade 1-6 Alternative Program Fees Fees paid to Society ECS (Per student only)* \$ 840.00 | \$ 840.00 0% Fees paid to Society Gr.1-6 (Per student only)* 1,360.00 1,360.00 Fees paid to Society Registration (Per student only)* 120.00 0% 120.00 **Extracurricular Fees** \$ Art Club 30.00 \$ 30.00 0% Choir 45.00 45.00 0% **Sports Club** 10.00 10.00 0% **Activity Fees** Field Trips - ECS \$ 65.00 \$ 65.00 0% Field Trips - Gr 1 40.00 0% 40.00 40.00 40.00 Field Trips - Gr 2 0% Field Trips - Gr 3 40.00 40.00 0% Field Trips - Gr 4 40.00 40.00 0% 40.00 0% Field Trips - Gr 5 40.00 Field Trips - Gr 6 40.00 40.00 0% **Non-Curricular Goods and Services** \$ 8.00 -100% Agendas

Supply Fee - Grades 1 to 3

0%

38.00

38.00